
 

 

 

Date  July 5 – 5PM July 6 – 9AM   July 6 – 11AM 

Lector Mary Rolfes Diane K. Ron Grensteiner 

EM Paul Henkels – T 
Teri Henkels – ML 
Cathy Engblom 
Linda Kausalik 
Deacon Dan Maxcy 

Pat O’Keefe - T 
Ron Baumert - ML 
Diane K. 
Craig Nelson 
Lori Staver 

Tom Benzoni – T 
Noreen O’Shea - ML 
Carol Webster 
Louis Moran 
Glen Oglia 

Ushers Nels Engblom & S. Paszkiewicz 9am Usher Team Volunteers Needed 

Mass Servers  Samantha Schaffer 
 

Greeters Cathy Engblom & Ushers Ushers Gene McKelvey & Ushers 

 
 

  

Date July 12 – 5PM July 13 – 9AM July 13 – 11AM 

Lector Susan Battani Elizabeth Calhoun Rob Fahnlander 

EM 
 

Jason Battani – T 
Carolyn Greufe– ML 
Judy Dennis 
Mike Harper 
Mary Harper 

Howard - T 
Donna Pierce - ML 
Brian Petrak 
Ron Baumert 
Deacon Dan Maxcy 

Tom Benzoni - T 
Noreen O’Shea - ML 
Louis Moran 
Ann Edwards 
Deacon Dan Maxcy 

Ushers Joan V.H. & Tom Stork 9am Usher Team Brian Morris – Volunteers Needed 

Mass Servers 
 

Joey & Robbie Besperat Ethan Mescher & Kayla Bieghler 

Greeters Bruce Spurlock & Ushers Evan & Owen Besperat Margie Morris & Morgan Mescher 

    

Date July 19 – 5PM July 20 – 9AM  July 20 – 11AM  

Lector Lori Kleve Eloisa & Eleanor Townsend Katie & Braeden Cox 

EM Kevin Kleve - T 
Susan Battani – ML 
Lori Kleve 
Judy Dennis 
Deacon Dan Maxcy 

Craig Nelson - T 
Don Francois - ML 
Michelle Roberts 
Howard 
Brian Petrak 

Glen Oglia – T 
Julie Gibbons – ML 
Jennifer Kruse 
Brian Morris 
VOLUNTEER NEEDED 

Ushers Joan V.H. & Jason Battani 9am Usher Team Jeff Gabby – Need Volunteers 

Mass Servers 
 

Emilia Townsend 
 

Greeters Pat Ostwald & Ushers Michelle Roberts & Kara Steele Ushers 

   Stella Cox 

Date July 26 – 5PM July 27 – 9AM July 27 – 11AM 

Lector Richard Vignaroli Greg Dockum Danielle Moss 

EM Richard Vignaroli – T 
Linda Kausalik – ML 
Mike Harper 
Mary Harper 
Deacon Dan Maxcy 

Pat O’Keefe – T 
Karen Stebbins - ML 
Cal Seda 
Lori Staver 
Deacon Dan Maxcy 

Carol Webster - T 
Ann McGonegle - ML 
Julie Gibbons 
Danielle Moss 
Deacon Dan Maxcy 

Ushers Bob & Jane O’Hollearn 9am Usher Team Jeff Gabby – Volunteers Needed 

Mass Servers 
  

Violet LaVariega 

Greeters Ushers Dopheide Family Gene McKelvey & Ushers 

July Lay Ministry Assignments 



 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 


